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(347) 60m - Najmladsie ziacky (2010-2009) 1. séria :: Beh - sumar

N o o A w N R H

Meno

KUCAKOVA Nela
ANDRISOVA Lucia
KATOCOVA Romana
KOPKASOVA Nela
KARDOSOVA Gréta
MIKLOSOVA Andrea
RIESOVA Tamara

Nar.

2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

Klub / Krajina

Atletika KoSice 0.z.
Andrisova

Atletika KoSice o0.z.

AO Akademik TU Kosice
Atletika KoSice o0.z.
Atletika KoSice o.z.
Atletika KoSice o0.z.

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
9,09
9,27
9,46
9,49
9,76
10,48
10,54
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